Saratoga Music Boosters

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:35 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:35 AM

9:50 AM

10:10 AM

10:25 AM

10:40 AM

11:05 AM

11:20 AM

11:40 AM

2016 Pancake Breakfast

Performance Schedule

May 1, 2016

Redwood Chamber Ensemble

Saratoga Beginning Strings & Allegro Strings

Saratoga Beginning Band
Redwood Choir

Saratoga High Choir

(includes joint song with Redwood Choir)

Redwood Jazz Band

Redwood Chamber Strings
Saratoga High Percussion Ensemble
Redwood Color Guard

Saratoga High Winter Guard

Saratoga Presto Strings

& Redwood Vivace Strings
Redwood Griffin Band
Saratoga High Combined Orchestras

Redwood Symphonic Bands

& Saratoga Combined Bands Finale

Quad
Library
Quad
Library

Library

Quad
Library
Quad
Quad
Quad

Library

Quad
Quad

Quad



