Saratoga Music Boosters 2016 Pancake Breakfast

Performance Schedule May 1, 2016

8:00 AM	Redwood Chamber Ensemble	Quad
8:10 AM	Saratoga Beginning Strings & Allegro Strings	Library
8:35 AM	Saratoga Beginning Band	Quad
8:50 AM	Redwood Choir	Library
9:00 AM	Saratoga High Choir (includes joint song with Redwood Choir)	Library
9:20 AM	Redwood Jazz Band	Quad
9:35 AM	Redwood Chamber Strings	Library
9:50 AM	Saratoga High Percussion Ensemble	Quad
10:10 AM	Redwood Color Guard	Quad
10:25 AM	Saratoga High Winter Guard	Quad
10:40 AM	Saratoga Presto Strings & Redwood Vivace Strings	Library
11:05 AM	Redwood Griffin Band	Quad
11:20 AM	Saratoga High Combined Orchestras	Quad
11:40 AM	Redwood Symphonic Bands & Saratoga Combined Bands Finale	Quad